
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Day/Date Event Notes Bar Office Duty 

JANUARY 

Sun Jan 5 
Stableford N.Muir W.Leviston 

Summer Pennant - 1st round @ Merrigum 

Sun Jan 12 
Stroke Monthly Medal  W.LeCerf H.Rayner  

Summer Pennant - 2nd round @ Numurkah 

Sat Jan 18  Stroke 3rd Rnd Summer Trohpy N.Muir A.Seenan 

Sun Jan19 Summer Pennant - 3rd round  @ Nagambie 

Sun Jan 26 
Par  (Australia Day) J. Lodding D. Brown 

Summer Pennant Bye 

Fri Jan 31  Mushroom Exchange Summer Series Ambrose; Shuan Baker Appeal 

FEBRUARY 

Sun Feb 2 
Stroke Monthly Medal W.Leviston  M. Kleinig 

Summer Pennant - 4th round @ Valley View 

Sun Feb 9 
Stableford J. Lodding D. Pocknee 

Summer Pennant - 5th round @ Mooroopna 

Sun Feb 
16 

Par B.Cassar B. Norris 

Summer Pennant - Semi Final @ Numurkah 

Sun Feb 23 Stroke 4th Rnd Summer Trohpy J.Mills J&A Labas 

  Summer Pennant - Grand Final @ Kialla 

Fri Feb 28 Mushroom Exchange - 4 person Ambrose (D.Love: Bar) 

2014 MENS SUMMER SYLLABUS 
  

If unable to do rostered duty,  

please find an alternate member to swap 

  



MARCH 

Day/Date Event Notes Bar Office Duty 

Sun Mar 2 Stroke Monthly Medal T. Baldwin J. Ezard 

Sun Mar 9 Stableford D.Brown M. Sloan 

Sun Mar 16 
4 Ball Stableford Multiplier- 
Sponsor: Mark Walden 

D.Love S.Bryant 

Sun Mar 23 Stroke 5th rnd Summer Trophy 
Note: social group of 15  hitoff 8:30-8:45 

G.Whiteman B.Cryer 

Sun Mar 30 1st rnd club Championship- stroke B.Norris J.Lodding 
APRIL 

Sun Apr 6 2nd rnd  Club Championship-  

Stroke Monthly Medal 

T. Baldwin A.Finnigan 

Sun Apr 13 3rd rnd club championships- stroke D.Brown J. James 

Sun Apr 20 3 man Ambrose (end summer syllabus) W.Leviston W.LeCerf 
 

Day/Date Event Notes Bar Office Duty 

APRIL- Winter Syllabus 

Sun April 27 Stableford- 1st Rnd Social Club Trophy J.Lodding B.Cassar 

MAY 

Sun May 4 NGC 18 Hole Open Tournament  
T.Baldwin & 
W.Leviston 

Match 
Committee 

Sun May 11 Stableford (8 am Hit off) J.James D.Pocknee 

Sun May 18 
Stroke Monthly Medal  
Calcutta Finnigan 4BBB after golf 

D.Love K.Watson 

Sun May 25 
1st rnd Finnigan 4BBB V Par 
Sponsor: Dean Brown Carpet Cleaning 

N.Muir D.Brown 

Sun June 1 2nd rnd Finnigan 4BBB V Par W.Lecerf B.Cryer 


